Associamion

MIDLANDS SOCCER OFFICIALS ASSOCIATION

Lexington — Richland and Surrounding Counties

PO Box 808 - Chapin, SC 29026

President:

Vice-President:

Treasurer:

Secretary:

Member-At-Large:

Member-At-Large:

Member-At-Large:

Area Referee
Administrator:

MSOA BOARD MEMBER ROSTER

James Neary

David Erbacher

Michael Copeland

Dennis Cook

Sofia Hernandez

Izlen Peksenar

Marion Shull

Joe Balazs

joebalazs@aol.com

Elected

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2020

2023

Re-Election Date

2024

2025

2024

2025

2024

2025

2024

MSOA Members can be contacted through the MSOA email address: msoa.south.carolina@gmail.com

uality offictating Through Quality Training
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