

MIDLANDS SOCCER OFFICIALS ASSOCIATION

Lexington – Richland and Surrounding Counties

PO Box 808 - Chapin, SC 29026

MSOA BOARD MEMBER ROSTER

		Elected	Re-Election Date
President:	James Neary	2019	2024
Vice-President:	David Erbacher	2019	2025
Treasurer:	Michael Copeland	2019	2024
Secretary:	Dennis Cook	2019	2025
Member-At-Large:	Sofia Hernandez	2019	2024
Member-At-Large:	Izlen Peksenar	2020	2025
Member-At-Large:	Marion Shull	2023	2024

Area Referee Joe Balazs

Administrator: joebalazs@aol.com

MSOA Members can be contacted through the MSOA email address: msoa.south.carolina@gmail.com